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FCC Summary Log 

For

Arizona Relay Service

June 1, 2003 to May 31, 2004
Number of Complaints received from June 1, 2003 to May 31, 2004
	June ‘03
	July ‘03
	Aug ‘03
	Sept ‘03
	Oct ‘03
	Nov ‘03
	Dec ‘03
	Jan ‘04
	Feb ‘04
	Mar ‘04
	Apr ‘04
	May ‘04

	6
	11
	11
	10
	8
	4
	6
	3
	5
	5
	4
	8


The total Number of Complaints for this reporting period was 81. Complaints are followed up and resolved in a timely manner.

